
JYMS 2024
Wrestling Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time Bus

Saturday Jan 20 Jag Early Bird Invite JYMS 9:00

Tuesday Jan 23 Goshen JYMS 5:00

Thursday Jan 25 Northwood Northwood 5:00 3:45

Tuesday Jan 30 Schmucker JYMS 5:00

Thursday Feb 1 Jimtown Jimtown 5:00 3:45

Tuesday Feb 6 Elkhart JYMS 5:00

Thursday Feb 8 Discovery Discovery 5:00 3:45

Saturday Feb 10 Gregg Smith Classic JYMS 9:00

Tuesday Feb 20 Grissom Grissom 5:00 3:45

Thursday Feb 22 Concord Concord 5:00 3:45

Saturday Feb 24 LaVille Twin Triple LaVille TBA TBA

Tuesday Feb 27 Northridge JYMS 5:00

Thursday Feb 29 Big 11 Seed MTG JYMS (LGIA) 6:00 Coaches only

Saturday Mar 2 Big 11 Conf. Finals JYMS 9:00

Tuesday Mar 5 B-Team Conf. Meet Northwood 5:00 3:45


